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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,506.00 $797.20 $708.80  0.82 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.82
20 SPOT Totals: $797.20 $1,506.00 $708.80 

3 $179.98 $107.00 $72.98  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.10
3FOR$1 Totals: $107.00 $179.98 $72.98 

5 $5,891.40 $1,427.92 $4,463.48  3.23  0.80  0.035 SPOT

 3.23
5 SPOT Totals: $1,427.92 $5,891.40 $4,463.48 

2 $4,473.13 $2,905.04 $1,568.09  2.45  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $853.75 $538.89 $314.86  0.47  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $1,312.80 $2,469.48 ($1,156.68)  0.72  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $4,845.20 $7,651.75 ($2,806.55)  2.65  0.68  0.02BEST BET

6 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 6.30
BEST BET Totals: $13,565.16 $11,515.68 ($2,049.48)

1 $177.00 $197.20 ($20.20)  0.10  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,664.35 $1,933.80 $730.55  1.46  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $4,462.15 $4,010.20 $451.95  2.44  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $1,293.70 $971.00 $322.70  0.71  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $78.20 $23.25 $54.95  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8,027.18 $6,098.00 $1,929.18  4.39  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $299.53 $139.22 $160.31  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $430.50 $478.70 ($48.20)  0.24  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $1,303.49 $720.20 $583.29  0.71  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

10 $117.98 $39.72 $78.26  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $0.04 $0.00 $0.04  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $213.23 $30.20 $183.03  0.12  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $0.03 $0.00 $0.03  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $2.23 $0.50 $1.73  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $24.64 $35.00 ($10.36)  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.45
BONUS BA Totals: $14,676.99 $19,094.25 $4,417.26 

40 $371.00 $176.00 $195.00  0.20 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.20
BOTTOM S Totals: $176.00 $371.00 $195.00 

5 $10,712.30 $8,611.21 $2,101.09  5.86  0.79  0.05CRISCASH

 5.86
CRISCASH Totals: $8,611.21 $10,712.30 $2,101.09 

32 $775.00 $599.00 $176.00  0.42 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.42
EDGE S Totals: $599.00 $775.00 $176.00 

4 $554.50 $550.00 $4.50  0.30  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $443.60 $360.00 $83.60  0.24  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $110.90 $0.00 $110.90  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.61
KINGO Totals: $910.00 $1,109.00 $199.00 

40 $15.00 $18.00 ($3.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $18.00 $15.00 ($3.00)

8 $4,084.90 $6,909.00 ($2,824.10)  2.24  1.00  0.02MBPENNY

 2.24
MBPENNY Totals: $6,909.00 $4,084.90 ($2,824.10)
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2 $1,725.75 $1,171.20 $554.55  0.94  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,209.90 $2,348.75 $861.15  1.76  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $17,990.97 $12,506.96 $5,484.02  9.85  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $452.50 $89.40 $363.10  0.25  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $741.00 $859.00 ($118.00)  0.41  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $399.60 $207.95 $191.65  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,158.00 $753.40 $404.60  0.63  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $139.50 $67.00 $72.50  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $782.65 $348.34 $434.31  0.43  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $366.49 $279.32 $87.17  0.20  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $210.77 $467.20 ($256.43)  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $5.78 $0.12 $5.66  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $7.44 $0.16 $7.28  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $79.40 $54.00 $25.40  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 14.93
MEAN GR Totals: $19,152.80 $27,269.76 $8,116.96 

1 $44.50 $50.40 ($5.90)  0.02  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,055.41 $770.60 $284.81  0.58  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $4,575.80 $3,527.10 $1,048.70  2.51  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,399.35 $2,349.20 $2,050.15  2.41  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $918.10 $2,239.16 ($1,321.06)  0.50  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 6.02
MONEYBAL Totals: $8,936.46 $10,993.16 $2,056.70 

2 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 

8 $2,635.30 $1,581.30 $1,054.00  1.44  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.44
PENNY Totals: $1,581.30 $2,635.30 $1,054.00 

8 $1,395.48 $232.20 $1,163.28  0.76  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.76
PENY Totals: $232.20 $1,395.48 $1,163.28 

1 $2,285.50 $2,187.75 $97.75  1.25  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $4,437.70 $2,767.92 $1,669.78  2.43  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $17,310.75 $14,391.37 $2,919.38  9.48  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,236.50 $1,465.43 ($228.93)  0.68  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $495.40 $79.04 $416.36  0.27  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,838.65 $741.62 $1,097.03  1.01  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $224.85 $61.25 $163.60  0.12  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $386.74 $108.36 $278.38  0.21  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $384.90 $109.98 $274.92  0.21  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $512.74 $165.76 $346.98  0.28  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $36.00 $36.00 $0.00  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $109.10 $33.50 $75.60  0.06  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $18.75 $50.50 ($31.75)  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $32.25 $0.50 $31.75  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $829.58 $615.47 $214.11  0.45  0.70  0.00Regular

 16.50
Regular Totals: $22,814.45 $30,139.41 $7,324.96 

1 $9,352.76 $6,558.92 $2,793.84  5.12  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $17,590.15 $11,702.33 $5,887.82  9.63  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $12,030.20 $9,235.30 $2,794.90  6.59  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $3,278.90 $2,169.42 $1,109.48  1.80  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $1,627.90 $1,103.00 $524.90  0.89  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 24.02
SPOTLITE Totals: $30,768.97 $43,879.91 $13,110.94 

3 $6,160.20 $2,912.00 $3,248.20  3.37  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $930.50 $761.33 $169.17  0.51  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $361.00 $48.00 $313.00  0.20  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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 4.08
SUPERSP Totals: $3,721.33 $7,451.95 $3,730.62 

40 $665.00 $376.00 $289.00  0.36 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.36
TOP S Totals: $376.00 $665.00 $289.00 

8 $2,969.00 $4,024.50 ($1,055.50)  1.63  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 1.63
VERTABOX Totals: $4,024.50 $2,969.00 ($1,055.50)

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $182,661.47 $139,405.49 $43,255.98 
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